BA47.9 Breakaway Cafe
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride

0.1 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy

1.4 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace

1.7 L 0.8 GreatRidge Pkwy

25 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd

2.7 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd

2.8 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd

4.8 R 3.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd

84 L 2.8 RiverRd

11.2 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd

115 L 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd

159 S 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover
Garden Rd

17.8 L >.1 Turn left toward Morrow
Mill Rd

17.8 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Rd

21.3 L 0.3 Saxapahaw Rd
21.6 S 3.4 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd

25 S 0.4 ChurchRd

25.4 L 2.7 Whitney Rd

28.1 L 1.5 E Greensboro Chapel Hill
Rd

29.7 R 1.9 McBane MillRd

316 L 0.1 PerryRd

31.7 R 1.9 Mandale Rd

33.7 L 2.9 MtOlive Church Rd

36.6 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Rd

38.8 R 2.8 River Rd

41.6 R 0.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd

42.2 L 0.7 Oak Hill Rd

42,9 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Rd

43.3 R 2  Andrews Store Rd

453 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd

455 R 0.2 Great Ridge Pkwy

45.7 R 0.6 Slight right to stay on
Great Ridge Pkwy

46.3 R 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace

46.6 R 1.2 Briar Chapel Pkwy

47.8 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr

End of Ride
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